Electrical:
Vlotag Rating:50V AC(rms)/DC
Current Rating:0.5A AC(rms)/DC
Contact Resistance:50mΩ Max
Insulation Resistance:100MΩ min
Dlelectric Withstanding Voltage:200V
AC r.m.s
Operting Temperature:-30℃~+80℃

12/11/2018
BB0.5M-XXXX04
Ordering Code:
BB0.5   -    M   -    X    -    X   -    X   -   X   -   04
Series NO:
0.5mm Board to
Board connecter
M:Male  F:Female
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
NO. of contacts:
see table
For example
24:24poles
Packing
T:Tube  A:Tray
B:Bag   U:Tube+CAP
R:tape&Reel
W:tape&Reel+CAP
mating Height:
3.0=3.00mm
3.5=3.50mm
4.0=4.00mm
4.5=4.50mm
5.0=5.00mm
5.5=5.50mm
6.0=6.00mm
6.5=6.50mm
serial number: 047
6
5
1
2
3
4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
High
photosynthesis
(H)
The male
seat height
(H2)
The female
seat height
(H1)
Insertion
 height
(H3)
Mating section
P.C.B PATTEN
NO.of
Contacts